
Customer Part Report

C16297QMCI Customer Order ID: W17606QMCI Work Order ID VIN: 1FDXE4FS7KDC45630

Part DescriptionPart Number Qty.

HOSE FUEL 5/16 x 25FT ROLL  (80060_ 25413-0005

LOOM WIRE  1/4" NYLON (300DEG) 145511-0002

TRIM 1/2" BLACK 0.255612-0001

BOLT 1/2-13Cx1 HEX GR5 Z (CRIT) 16112-0004

BOLT 1/2-13Cx1-1/2 HEX Gr5 Z 26112-0007

BOLT 1/2-13Cx2 HEX Gr5 ZINC 26112-0011

BOLT 1/4-20Cx3/4 HEX Gr5 16112-0017

BOLT 9/16-12Cx2-3/4 HEX Gr5 Z (ShfLvr) 16112-0037

BOLT 9/16-18Fx4 HEX Gr8 Z (ETQ.ARM)    * 46113-0001

BOLT 5/8-18Fx3 HEX Gr8 Z  (07-16E TRK.BA 26113-0002

BOLT 7/16-14Cx1-1/2 HEX Gr8  ( E4 DS.CRS 46113-0003

BOLT M12-1.75x35 FLNG Gr10.9   (E) 66124-0001

BOLT M10-1.5x45 HEX Gr10.9  FLNG (E, G) 76124-0002

BOLT M14-2.0x130 HEX Gr10.9  (E, G) 26124-0004

BOLT M12-1.75x65 HEX Gr10.9  (E, G) 16124-0005

BOLT M18-2.5x120 HEX Gr10.9 Z (E, G) 26124-0007

BOLT #10-24x1-1/2  CARRAGE(E/TShfBoot) 66131-0001

BOLT M10-15x75  CARRAGE (STRG.CLAMP FC A 26131-0002

BOLT 7/16-14Cx1-1/4 SERRATED FLNG 26131-0005

NUT 1/4-20C HEX Gr8 Z 16211-0001

NUT 10-24 HEX Z (ShfBoot) 86211-0003

NUT 1/2-20F HEX Gr8 Z 46211-0004

NUT 9/16-18F LOCK Z 46212-0001

NUT #10-24 NYLOCK Z (2010-C BOOT) 46212-0002

NUT 1/2-13C LOCK GrC Z 36212-0004

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Page 1 of 5



Part DescriptionPart Number Qty.

NUT 7/16-14C SERATED FLNG Z 46212-0013

NUT M12-1.75 FLNG LOCK Z 66222-0001

NUT M18-2.5 FLNG LOCK Z (E wFC) 26222-0002

WASHER 1/4  FLAT   160/LB (EA) 16311-0002

WASHER 1/2 FLAT    28/LB  (EA) 56311-0003

WASHER 7/16 FLAT   (DS SPACER BOLT) 46311-0008

WASHER 1/4 LOCK SPLIT 16312-0001

SCREW #14x1 HEX WASHER TEK ZINC 26413-0001

COTTER PINS 1/8X1-1/2(EA) 36511-0002

FITTING UNION FLARE INVERT 3/16 BRASS 16516-0005

CLAMP BODY 2 x 1/4"HOLE 16517-0001

CLIP BODY 3/8 LOOP 1/4 HOLE 26517-0017

LABEL WARN LUG ADAPTER (wFC AXLE) 16911-0009

LABEL WARN LUG WRENCH (wFC AXLE) 16911-0010

LOGO Q 4X4          26913-0003

DECAL "4x4 QUIGLEY"  2015 DESIGN 26913-0009

OIL 5W-30 WT BLENDED SYNTH. 0.58211-0011

TIRE LT245/70R17 119 MICHELIN DEFENDER 6A0LT-0014

VALVE TIRE RUBBER 1/2"x1.25" 2A0TR-0001

VALVE TIRE METAL 1.25" 4A0TR-0009

WHEEL 17" SRW SILVER (11^E) OVAL HOLE 2A100-0001

LUG NUT (14mm SRW) (07^EwFC) NOTE 16A1WR-0001

CAP CHROME FRT WHL (07^EwFC) NOTE 2A1WR-0006

LUG WRENCH ADPTR.(781316) wStl.Whl 1A1WR-0007

WASHER BRAKE HOSE 3/8"COPPER**NOTE** 4A2CR-0006

SCREW HUB LOCK (FC ax) (07^E) 6req 6A2HR-0005

HUBLOCK MANUAL (FC ax)  (07^E) 2A2HR-0006

DAMPER STEER (FC AXLE) (08^E) 1A3SD-0006

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Page 2 of 5



Part DescriptionPart Number Qty.

WASHER 1/2"HARD SPINDLE (60K, 70K) 4A3SK-0009

NUT TIEROD (FC) LOWHEX M14-1.5 (05^E) 1A3TR-0012

SHOCK  FRT  (12^E 4x4) 2A5SR-0018

COLLAR SPLIT 15/16" ID E4 SWAYBAR 2A5SR-0022

U-BOLT 5/8x4x14-1/2R   (E4 w3.0 bloc) 4A5SR-0024

U-BOLT 1/2x4x712R DrShftHoop (09E Dsl & 1A5SR-0029

NUT DEEP 5/8"  U-BOLT 10A5SR-0041

WASHER HARDENED 5/8" 8A5SR-0067

CRSM TRM.w5R1<Q6BE-0044 (04-16E) 1A6BA-0008

TrCASE ASM   271 (16^E w6spd.) 1A7CA-0035

KNOB TrCASE (97^ ALL E,G & T) 1A7CR-0001

BUSHING TC SHIFT LEVER (78^ALL) 2A7CR-0008

INSERT SHIFT KNOB FORD         GRAY 1A7CR-0014

O-RING SHIFT LEVER & SPEEDOFOR A-55 1A7CR-0026

YPIPE 0E  (09^E Cutaway 6.8) wFLNG 1A9XR-0005

BOLT M12-1.75x27 E DrSHAFT FLANGE 4ADSP-0001

STRAP KIT UJ 1350-1410 (1-0019)note 1DSPX-0033

YOKE FLNG 1410, 271TC  (09-16E4)  (F81Z4 1DYFX-0006

cb WHEEL 4x4 DRW 17X6.5J (09^ECUT) ACU 4Q100-0001

SENSOR ABS (FORD F3 OE) (11^EwFC2,3,4) 2Q2AB-0009

LINE BRAKE EXT LS FC2/3 AXLE (13-16E)* 1Q2LR-0001

HOSE BRAKE OE MOD for FC AXLE (13^E) 2Q2LR-0002

BRKT Rr AX SHOCK EXT. 3.5"BLOCK (4req) 4Q3BE-0001

SEAT COIL SPRING  (08^E)  (2req)  NOTE 2Q3BE-0003

TUBE DRAGLINK ADJ 4.9"OAL (FC 07^E) 1Q3DL-0004

DRAGLINK END LS HD (FC ax 07^E-DRW)  1Q3DL-0010

BRKT DAMPER on T.ROD (10^E wFC) 1Q3SD-0002

WASHER SS LwrSpr.Retainer (08^E) 2Q5SR-0002

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Page 3 of 5



Part DescriptionPart Number Qty.

SPRING ORIGINAL 2WD 2Q5SR-0013

cbSPACER ASM Rr AXLE 3HX3W (05^E4) 2Q5SR-0023

cb TORQ ARM UPR & LWR LS  (07^E) 2Q5TA-0019

cb TORQ ARM UPR & LWR RS (07^E) 2Q5TA-0020

cb TRACBAR 39"C-C (07-16E)  note 1Q5TB-0010

GUSSET ENG.CRSM. RS CNT. (08^E GAS) 1Q6BE-0001

GUSSET ENG.CRSM. LS CNT. (08^E gas) 1Q6BE-0003

BRKT BUMPSTOP (07^E) 2Q6BE-0009

BRKT ASM.TORQUE ARM RS (07^E) 1Q6BE-0023

BRKT ASM.TORQUE ARM LS (07^E) 1Q6BE-0025

REINFORCE. ENG. CRSM. Rr  (08^E) 1Q6BE-0027

GUSSET ENG. CRSM. LF backside (08^E) 1Q6BE-0029

REINFORCE  ENG. CRSM. RS Frt  (08^E) 1Q6BE-0031

BRKT BRAKE LINE LS (13^E wFC2,3,4) * 1Q6BE-0034

BRKT BRAKE LINE RS (13^E FC2,3,4) * 1Q6BE-0035

cb BRKT ASM. TRACBAR (08^E) 1Q6BE-0041

SLEEVE TC SHIFT LEVER BUSH.  (G,E) 1Q7CR-0002

RETAINER SHIFT BOOT  (10^E, 10^G) 1Q7CR-0003

BOOT SHIFT LEVER  (10^E, 10^G) 1Q7CR-0005

cb LEVER TC SHIFT (12^GwGas), (12^ECUT) 1Q7CR-0054

cb ROD 271TC SHIFT  (04^Ew 5 & 6spd) 1Q7CR-0064

cb BRKT ASM.SHIFT LVR. FLR MNT (14-16E) 1Q7CR-0094

LINK TC LEVER  (16^ECAW w6spd) 1Q7CR-0113

FITTING EXH OX SENSOR (96^E) (15^T) 1Q9XR-0001

cb BRKT.EXH.SHIELD  (05^E CAW w6.8) 1Q9XR-0007

XPIPE  LS E4 w6.8-6spd ( 16^E4 ) 1Q9XR-0043

FUEL FOR VEHICLE 1QBOM-FUEL

cb SPACER DrSHAFT CNT.BRG  1/2" 1QDCR-0011

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Page 4 of 5



Part DescriptionPart Number Qty.

cb DrSHAFT HOOP BRKT 6SP (16-   ECAW) 1QDCR-0017

DrSHAFT F 1350CVF (19Ew6.8-5R1-271) 1QDFE-0014

DrSHAFT C 16E w176wb 1QDRE-0018

DrSHAFT R 16E w176wb 1QDRE-0019

pb AXLE wBRKTS 10-18E 4.56 - FC4 1QE23-0011

LABEL KIT w5R110 OPP/GVW/ROLL (09-16E) 1QE2V-0002

ILLUS. AXLE ASM. 07-14E wFC, FC2 1QVME-0001

ILLUS. D.SHAFTS 04-14E w271TC 138"wb 1QVME-0003

ILLUS. Fr.SUSP. 08-14E wOE SwBAR 1QVME-0005

ILLUS. SUSPN. REAR 92-14E 1QVME-0006

ILLUS. STEERING 08-14E 1QVME-0007

ILLUS. TR.CASE 08-14E w5R1 LWB 1QVME-0009

WIRE KIT TC w271 *LED* (16Ew6Spd TRANS) 1QWHA-0021

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED VEHICLE 1ZCSM-VEHC

Summary for Customer Order C16297 (123 Parts)

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Page 5 of 5


